Report By:
National TAB
1329 E. KEMPER ROAD
SUITE 4210
CINCINNATI, OH 45246
Report: TAB REPORT
Function: Test, Adjust, & Balance
Date: 04/23/2024

System/Unit: FAN - Exhaust
Asset: EF132 AREA:
Unit Data
Design Actual
MFG GREENHECK GREENHECK
Model Num SP-A250-QD SP-A250-QD
Type CEILING CEILING
Test Data
Design Actual
CFM - 253
Completed By: Jordan Best on 04/18/2024
Page 20 of 26Date: 4/23/2024
National TAB
Project: Joseph House (Cincinnati, OH)
System/Unit: FAN - Exhaust
Asset: EF-112 AREA:112
Unit Data
Design Actual
MFG NA GREENHECK
Model Num NA SP-A200-QD
Type CEILING CEILING
Test Data
Design Actual
CFM 195 220
Completed By: Jordan Best on 04/09/2024
Page 21 of 26Date: 4/23/2024
National TAB
Project: Joseph House (Cincinnati, OH)
System/Unit: FAN - Exhaust
Asset: EF-114 AREA:114
Unit Data
Design Actual
MFG NA GREENHECK
Model Num NA SP-B90-QD
Type CEILING CEILING
Test Data
Design Actual
CFM 70 84
Completed By: Jordan Best on 04/09/2024
Page 22 of 26Date: 4/23/2024
National TAB
Project: Joseph House (Cincinnati, OH)
System/Unit: FAN - Exhaust
Asset: EF-115 AREA:115
Unit Data
Design Actual
MFG NA GREENHECK
Model Num NA SP-B90-QD
Type CEILING CEILING
Test Data
Design Actual
CFM 70 92
Completed By: Jordan Best on 04/09/2024
Page 23 of 26Date: 4/23/2024
National TAB
Project: Joseph House (Cincinnati, OH)
System/Unit: FAN - Exhaust
Asset: EF-130 AREA:130A
Unit Data
Design Actual
MFG NA GREENHECK
Model Num NA SP-A200-QD
Type CEILING CEILING
Test Data
Design Actual
CFM 140 205
Completed By: Jordan Best on 04/09/2024
Page 24 of 26Date: 4/23/2024
National TAB
Project: Joseph House (Cincinnati, OH)
System/Unit: FAN - Exhaust
Asset: EF-129-1 AREA:129A
Unit Data
Design Actual
MFG NA GREENHECK
Model Num NA SP-B90-QD
Type CEILING CEILING
Test Data
Design Actual
CFM 70 81
Completed By: Jordan Best on 04/09/2024
Page 25 of 26Date: 4/23/2024
National TAB
Project: Joseph House (Cincinnati, OH)
System/Unit: FAN - Exhaust
Asset: EF-129-2 AREA:129B
Unit Data
Design Actual
MFG NA GREENHECK
Model Num NA SP-B90-QD